DOC

259989
231041
244175
141590
265613
211272
230728
267753
267500
237474
173213

NAME

BACK, JINA

Bush, Elisha
Cunningham, Gary
Gower, Ronald
Jeanes, Ashley
Jones, Allen
Kellar, Joshua
Meador, Angela
Summers, Mahogany
Thomas, Michael
Tidwell, Terry

Releases - April 22, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

RELEASED FROM

Casey County Det. Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Mason County Det. Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Bullitt County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Warren County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Kentucky State Reformatory
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




