Releases - April 22, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
259989	BACK, JINA	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231041	Bush, Elisha	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244175	Cunningham, Gary	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
141590	Gower, Ronald	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265613	Jeanes, Ashley	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
211272	Jones, Allen	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230728	Kellar, Joshua	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267753	Meador, Angela	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267500	Summers, Mahogany	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237474	Thomas, Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173213	Tidwell, Terry	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)